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CNN Headlines 8101 The Judge Judy Channel 8176 One Piece 8239 XUMO Free Movies 9032
NBC News Now 8102 Hot Bench 8177 Naruto 8240 Filmrise Free Movies 9033
CBS News 24 8104 TODAY All Day 8180 Yu-Gi-Oh! 8241 Unsolved Mysteries 9039
Sky News 81 The Price is Right 8181 Nickelodeon Pluto TV 8246 Law & Crime 9040
Blaze Live 812 The Price is Right: The Baker Era 8182 Nick Jr. Pluto TV 8247 Heartland 9044
Pluto TV Crime Movies 8117 Let’s Make a Deal 8183 Peppa TV 8248 Electric Now 9045
Pluto TV Westerns 8118 BUZZR 8184 Little Baby Bum 8249 Filmrise Classic TV 9049
Pluto TV Action 8119 Deal or No Deal 8185 Nickelodeon en Espafiol 8254 American Classics 9050
Black Cinema 8120 ET 8186 Cine Premiere 8259 Filmrise Family 9051
Pluto TV Horror 8121 Comedy Central Pluto TV 8187 Cine en Espariol 8260 Dark Matter TV 9060
Pluto TV Terror 8122 Comedy Central Animation 8188 Cine Adrenalina 8261 The Asylum 9064
Pluto TV Sci-Fi 8123 Tosh.0 8189 Cine Terror 8262 Paranormal Files 9065
Pluto TV Comedy 8124 TV Land Sitcoms 8190 Amantes del Romance 8263 Alien Nation by DUST 9066
Pluto TV Drama 8125 Slightly Off IFC 8191 CSl en Espafiol 8264 XUMO Free Westerns 9073
Pluto TV Fantastic 8126 Wild N Out 8192 CSI: Miami en espariol 8265 It's Showtime at the Apollo 9079
Pluto TV Romance 8128 Kevin Hart LOL 8193 CSI: NY en espaniol 8266 Maverick Black Cinema 9080
Pluto TV Spotlight 8129 Pluto TV Cars 8194 The Walking Dead en Espafiol 8267 The Grio 9081
Paramount Movie Channel 8130 Rescue 911 8197 Spike jextremo! 8272 Revry 9085
70's Cinema 8131 Survivor 8198 Comedy Central en Espafiol 8274 True History 9086
80's Rewind 8132 The Amazing Race 8199 Foodies 8275 FailArmy 9094
90's Throwback 8133 The Challenge 8200 Crimenes imperfectios 8276 Just for Laughs & Gags 9095
COPS 8138 MTV Pluto TV 8201 Investiga 8277 The Pet Collective 9102
Forensic File 8139 Jersey Shore 8202 Live Music 8284 People Are Awesome 9103
Cold Case Files by A&E 8140 Teen Mom 8203 Vevo ‘70s 8285 Gusto TV amm
48 Hours 8141 MTV Dating 8208 Vevo ‘80s 8286 Tastemade 96
The New Detectives 8142 BET Pluto TV 8209 Vevo ‘90s 8287 Filmrise Food anz
Pluto TV True Crime 8143 BET Her 8210 Vevo 2K 8288 Qvc 9131
csl 8148 VHI Hip Hop Family 821 CMT Equal Play 8295 HSN 9132
CSI: Miami 8149 Love & Hip Hop 8212 Vevo Country 8296 MagellanTV Now 9137
CSI: NY 8150 Black Ink Crew 8213 Yo! MTV 8297 XUMO Free Nature Wildlife 9140
Pluto TV Crime Drama 8151 All Reality by WE TV 8214 Vevo R&B 8298 NatureVision 9141
Midsomer Murders 8152 Dallas Cowboy Cheerleaders 8215 Vevo Pop 8299 PowerNation 9149
Star Trek 8153 Smithsonian Channel Selects 8216 MTV Spankin’ New 8300 MOTORVISION.TV 9150
Paramount+ Picks 8158 60 Minutes 8217 MTV Biggest POP 8301 Swerve Combat 9155
Stories by AMC 8159 Antiques Roadshow UK 8220 MTV Flow Latino 8302 PGA Tour 9156
TV Land Drama 8160 This Old House 8224 BelN Sports XTRA 9165
Supernotural Drama 8161 America’s Test Kitchen 8225 Cine Romantico 9169
The Walking Dead Universe 8162 NFL Channel 8226 T L V . ’ Ultimate Trivia by Stingray 9190
Pluto TV Paranormal 8163 MLB 8227 I o Stingray Classica 9192
90210 8164 PBR RidePass 8228 Movie Music by Stingray 9193
Baywatch 8165 Fox Sports 8229 Stringray DJASS 9194
British Drama 8170 CBS Sports HQ 8230 Accuweather NOW 9005 String Ray Holidayscapes 9199
Degrassi 8171 World Poker Tour 8231 Newsmax2 9009 ZenlLIFE by Stingray 9200
The Beverly Hillbillies 8172 Bellator MMA 8232 Scripps News 9013
Family Ties 8173 TNA Wrestling 8233 Cheddar News 9014
Doctor Who Classic 8174 Golazo Network 8234 USA Today Ngws 9015
Best of Dr.Phil 8175 Lucha Libre AAA 8237 Hallmark Movies & More 9024

Anime All Day 8238 Cinelife 9028
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Reuters TV

The Hill

Bigtime-Free Movies
Gravitas Adrenaline
MyTime Movie Network
Highway Heaven

Dove

Samuel Goldwyn Classics
ARTFLIX-Movie Classics
Tribeca Channel

Real Stories
Documentary+
MclLeod'’s Daughters
The Ed Sullivan Show
Johnny Carson TV

The Carol Burnett Show
Britbox Mysteries
Lawless: Crime & Action
Infamous TV

JAIL

World’s Wildest Police Videos
TurBlu

DREADTV

Screambox TV

Scream Factory TV
FrightFlix

Midnight Pulp

Watch It Scream

BBC Sci-Fi

Farscape

Beyond Belief: Fact or Fiction
Unidentified
Unexplained

The Rifleman

Grjngo Western Movies
Lone Star Network
Western Bound

Humor Mill

Mansa Mix

BBC Comedy

Trailer Park Boys

Hot Ones

Shout! Factory TV Stream
Comedy Dynamics
Always Funny

OUTtv Proud

Love Pets

Emergency!

9301
9303

9312
9314

9317
9318
9319
9320

9321
9322
9323
9324
9329
9332
9333
9334
9340
9341
9343
9345
9346
9350
9355
9356
9357
9358
9359
9360
9364
9366
9367
9372
9373
9374
9376
9377
9379
9384
9385
9386
9388
9389
9390
9391
9392
9393
9396
9399

Nosey

Judge Nosey

Judge Faith

Cheaters

So..Real

Fear Factor
Impossible-Quiz Show
BBC Game Shows
History & Warfare Now
Space Science Now
BBC Food

So Yummy!

PBS Food

BBC Home & Garden
PBS Antiques Roadshow
Antiques Road Trip
5-Minute Crafts
Craftsy TV

The Boat Show

BBC Travel

GOUSA TV

BBC Earth

Real Wild

WildEarth

Top Gear
Motorsports.tv

Fifth Gear (UK)

Racing America
MAVTV Select
Choppertown
Women's Sports Network
PokerGo

Poker Night TV
Wired2Fish

PursuitUp

Strongman Champions
Court Sports Network
Pickelball TV

PickleTV

T2

Surfer

Slopes tv

RetroCrush

BABY SHARK TV
KiDoodle TV

Pocket Watch Game-On
Power Rangers

Ryan and Friends

9408
9409
9410

9413
9414

9417
9418
9419

9421
9423
9424
9425
9426
9427
9428
9429
9435
9436
9437
9438
9442
9443
9445
9446
9448
9450
9451
9452
9453
9454
9356
9457
9458
9459
9460
9461
9462
9463
9464
9465
9466
9467
9470
9476
9477
9478
9479
9480

Sonic TV

Toon Googles
Toony Planet
Transformers
Watch it Kid
Hallmark en Espariol
COPS en Espariol
Novelismima
Canela Telenovelas
butaca tv

Estrella TV Plex

El Conflicto TV
Nosey Escandalos
Always Funny en Espariol
JUBAO

Aliwko

AsianCrush

TVB Peral Drama
Hi-YAH!

Wu Tang Collection
AfrolandTV

Nolly Africa HD

Desi Play TV
Shemaroo Bollywood
Music Legends
Qwest TV
Backstage

TRACE Urban

Trace Brazuca

Trace Latina

9481
9482
9483
9484
9485
9489

9491
9497
9498
9499

9501

9513

9514

9515

9517

9518

9519
9520
9522
9523
9524
9525
9526
9527
9530

9531
9533
9534
9535
9536

) TiVo »
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I Basic 30

High Definition/TiVo+ Included

QVC HD 2
NBC HD 3
PBS HD 4
WPRG TV-5 5
WTMT (CBS) HD 6
The Weather Channel 7
ABC HD 8
The CW HD 9
WLPX-ION HD 10
Fox HD ll
Catchy Comedy HD 12
WOWK (CBS) HD 13
MyNetwork 14
C-SPAN HD 15
Catchy Network 16
C-SPAN 2 HD 17
Mountain Top Media 18
WYMT2 “Heroes and Icons” HD 19
WCHS-Antenna! 20
C-SPAN 3 HD 22
CMH 23 HD 23
Jewelry TV HD 91
PBS Kids 94
KET2 HD 97
PIKE TV 99
Shop HQ HD 223
QVC2HD 225
HSN HD 235
HSN2 HD 236
KY Channel 408
I Premium 82

High Definition/TiVo+ Included

HLN HD 21
CNN HD 24
Fox News HD 25
CNBC HD 26
MSNBC HD 27
SEC Network HD 30
ESPN HD 31
ESPN 2 HD 32
The Tennis Channel HD 36
Fox Sports 1HD 37
NFL Network HD 39
ACC Sports Network HD 43

TruTV HD

Freeform HD

TBS HD

SyFy HD

TNT HD

HGTV HD

The Food Network HD
National Geographic HD
The Discovery Channel HD
TLC HD

Animal Planet HD
Investigation Discovery HD
A&E HD

History Channel HD
INSP Network HD

Kid Network HD

Cartoon Network HD
Disney Network HD

E! Entertainment
Lifetime HD

Lifetime Movies HD
Hallmark Channel HD
Hallmark Movies & Mysteries HD
Bravo HD

OWN Network

Hallmark Family HD
News Nation HD

USA HD

FX HD

FXX HD

Magnolia Network HD
Motortrend HD

EWTN Network HD
Cowboy TV HD

Court TV HD

Bounce TV HD

ION Mysteries HD

GRIT HD

LAFF TV HD

Fox Business HD

a4
45
46
47
48
49
50
51
52
53
55
58
61
62
64
65
67
68
7
74
75
76
77
78
81
82
87
88
89
90
96
202
224
215
228
229
230
231
232
462

mygtv.com

Premium+ 169

High Definition/TiVo+ Included

JUCE TV HD

ESPNU HD

Discovery Family HD
Science Channels HD
Destination America HD
American Heroes Channel HD
Universal Kids HD
Boomerang Network HD
Disney Junior HD

Game Show Network HD
Great American Country HD
Crime & Investigations HD
Military History Channel HD
Cars TVHD

Comedy TV HD

Justice Central HD
MyDestination TV HD
Pets TV HD

Recipe TV HD

CNBC World HD

UPTV HD

Mac TV HD

TBN Salsa HD

ESTV

EWTN

TBN Inspire HD

Simile HD

HSN 2 HD

Fox Sports 2 HD

FanDuel TV HD

FYI HD

Vice HD

RFD TV HD

TBN HD

PosiTV HD

Net Geo Wild HD
Olympic Channel HD
Cooking Channel
Lifetime Real Women HD
Fox Movie Channel HD
Adult Alternative

Classic Masters

Classic Rock

Country Classics

Easy Listening
Flashback 70's

Folk Roots

Hit List

21
34
56
57
59
60
63
66
69
79
86

203
204
206
207
208
209
210
2n
212
219
220
221
222
224
226
227
236
350
372
406
407
421
427
428
445
451
464
505
512
901
902
903
904
905
906
907
908

) TiVo &

Hit List 908
Hot Country 909
Jammin 910
Jazz Masters an
Jukebox Oldies 912
Kids Stuff 913
Latino Tropica 914
Pop Adult 915
Pop Classics 916
Romance Latino 917
Rock 918
Rock Alternative 919
Smooth Jazz 920
Soul Storm 921
Swinging Standards 922
The Blues 923
The Light 924
Urban Beats 925
Nothin But 90's 926
Maximum Party 927
Dance Clubbin 928
Blue Grass 929
Broadway 930
Jazz Now 931
The Chill Lounge 932
The Spa 933
Chamber Music 934
Classic R&B Soul 935
ALT Rock Classics 936
Today's Latin Pop 937
Americana 938
No Fences 939
Eclectic Electronic 940
Holiday Hits 941
Rock En Espanol 942
Everyday 80's 943
Gospel 944
Groove Disco and Funk 945
Retro Latino 946
Latino Urbana 947
Heavy Metal 948
Hip Hop 949
LAST MODIFIED: 2/6/26
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I Cinemax 11

High Definition/$11.95

OuterMax HD

MovieMax HD

Cinemax (East) HD
Cinemax (West) HD
Cinemax Hits (East) HD
Cinemax Hits (West) HD
Cinemax Action (East) HD
ThrillerMax (East) HD
ThrillerMax (West) HD
Max Latino HD

Cinemax Classics HD

658
659
660

661
662
663
664
665
666
668
669

| STARZ 12

STARZPLAY Included/$8.95

STARZ (East) HD

STARZ (West) HD

STARZ Edge (East) HD
STARZ Edge (West) HD
STARZ in Black (East) HD
STARZ in Black (West) HD
STARZ Kids (East) HD
STARZ Comedy (East) HD
STARZ Kids (West) HD
STARZ Comedy (West) HD
Encore Cinema (East) HD
Encore Cinema (West) HD

620

621
622
623
624
625
626
627
630

631
632
633

| Sports 9

High Definition/$8.49

ESPNNews HD

The Golf Channel

The Sportsman Channel HD
Outdoor Channel HD

World Fishing Network
Outside TV HD

Cowboy Channel HD
MavTV HD

NFL Redzone HD

35
40
41
42
213
214
215
220
280

| HBO12

HBO Max included/$18.95

HBO (East) HD

HBO (West) HD

HBO Hits (East) HD

HBO Hits (West)

HBO Drama (East) HD
HBO Drama (West) HD
HBO Comedy (East) HD
HBO Comedy (West) HD
HBO Movies (East) HD
HBO Latino (East) HD
HBO Movies (West) HD

640

641
642
643
646
647
648
653
649
650
652

| STARZ/ENCORE 26

STARZPLAY included/$15.95

Encore (East) HD

Encore (West) HD

Encore Western (East) HD
Encore Western (West) HD
Encore Black HD

Encore Action (East) HD
Encore Action (West) HD
Encore Suspense (East) HD
Encore Suspense (West) HD
Encore Classic (East) HD
Encore Classic (West) HD
Encore Black (West) HD
Encore Family (East) HD
Encore Family (West) HD
STARZ (East) HD

STARZ (West) HD

STARZ Edge (East) HD
STARZ Edge (West) HD
STARZ in Black (East) HD
STARZ in Black (West) HD
STARZ Kids (East) HD
STARZ Comedy (East) HD
STARZ Kids (West) HD
STARZ Comedy (West) HD
Encore Cinema (East) HD
Encore Cinema (West) HD

600
601
602
603
604
606
607
608
609
610
61
612
628
629
620
621
622
623
624
625
626
627
630
631
632
633

I Entertainment 16

High Definition/$5.99

Turner Classic Movies HD
IFV HD

Encore (East) HD

Encore (West) HD

Encore Western (East) HD
Encore Western (West) HD
Encore Black HD

Encore Action (East) HD
Encore Action (West) HD
Encore Suspense (East) HD
Encore Suspense (West) HD
Encore Classic (East) HD
Encore Classic (West) HD
Encore Black (West) HD
Encore Family (East) HD
Encore Family (West) HD

73
504
600

601
602
603
604
606
607
608
609

610

61

612
628
629

I Showtime 22

Showtime Anytime Included/$11.95

The Movie Channel (East) HD
The Movie Channel (West) HD
The Movie Channel Xtra (East) HD

The Movie Channel Xtra (West) HD

Showtime (East) HD

Showtime (West) HD

Showtime 2 (East) HD
Showtime 2 (West) HD
Showtime Extreme (East) HD
Showtime Extreme (West) HD
Showtime Showcase (East) HD
Showtime Showcase (West) HD
Showtime Next (East) HD
Showtime Familyzone (East)
Showtime Women (East) HD
Flix (East) HD

Showtime Familyzone (West) HD
Showtime Next (West) HD
Showtime Beyond (East) HD
Showtime Beyond (West) HD
Showtime Women (West) HD
Flix (West) HD

670

671
672
673
680

681
682
683
684
685
686
687
688
689
690
691
692
693
694
695
696
697

mygtv.com
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