



GEARHEART TV

# CHANNEL LISTINGS

mygtv.com



CNN Headlines	8101
NBC News Now	8102
CBS News 24	8104
Sky News	8111
Blaze Live	8112
Pluto TV Crime Movies	8117
Pluto TV Westerns	8118
Pluto TV Action	8119
Black Cinema	8120
Pluto TV Horror	8121
Pluto TV Terror	8122
Pluto TV Sci-Fi	8123
Pluto TV Comedy	8124
Pluto TV Drama	8125
Pluto TV Fantastic	8126
Pluto TV Romance	8128
Pluto TV Spotlight	8129
Paramount Movie Channel	8130
70's Cinema	8131
80's Rewind	8132
90's Throwback	8133
COPS	8138
Forensic File	8139
Cold Case Files by A&E	8140
48 Hours	8141
The New Detectives	8142
Pluto TV True Crime	8143
CSI	8148
CSI: Miami	8149
CSI: NY	8150
Pluto TV Crime Drama	8151
Midsomer Murders	8152
Star Trek	8153
Paramount+ Picks	8158
Stories by AMC	8159
TV Land Drama	8160
Supernatural Drama	8161
The Walking Dead Universe	8162
Pluto TV Paranormal	8163
90210	8164
Baywatch	8165
British Drama	8170
Degrassi	8171
The Beverly Hillbillies	8172
Family Ties	8173
Doctor Who Classic	8174
Best of Dr.Phil	8175

The Judge Judy Channel	8176
Hot Bench	8177
TODAY All Day	8180
The Price is Right	8181
The Price is Right: The Baker Era	8182
Let's Make a Deal	8183
BUZZR	8184
Deal or No Deal	8185
ET	8186
Comedy Central Pluto TV	8187
Comedy Central Animation	8188
Tosh.0	8189
TV Land Sitcoms	8190
Slightly Off IFC	8191
Wild N Out	8192
Kevin Hart LOL	8193
Pluto TV Cars	8194
Rescue 911	8197
Survivor	8198
The Amazing Race	8199
The Challenge	8200
MTV Pluto TV	8201
Jersey Shore	8202
Teen Mom	8203
MTV Dating	8208
BET Pluto TV	8209
BET Her	8210
VHI Hip Hop Family	8211
Love & Hip Hop	8212
Black Ink Crew	8213
All Reality by WE TV	8214
Dallas Cowboy Cheerleaders	8215
Smithsonian Channel Selects	8216
60 Minutes	8217
Antiques Roadshow UK	8220
This Old House	8224
America's Test Kitchen	8225
NFL Channel	8226
MLB	8227
PBR RidePass	8228
Fox Sports	8229
CBS Sports HQ	8230
World Poker Tour	8231
Bellator MMA	8232
TNA Wrestling	8233
Golazo Network	8234
Lucha Libre AAA	8237
Anime All Day	8238

One Piece	8239
Naruto	8240
Yu-Gi-Oh!	8241
Nickelodeon Pluto TV	8246
Nick Jr. Pluto TV	8247
Peppa TV	8248
Little Baby Bum	8249
Nickelodeon en Español	8254
Cine Premiere	8259
Cine en Español	8260
Cine Adrenalina	8261
Cine Terror	8262
Amantes del Romance	8263
CSI en Español	8264
CSI: Miami en español	8265
CSI: NY en español	8266
The Walking Dead en Español	8267
Spike ¡extremo!	8272
Comedy Central en Español	8274
Foodies	8275
Crímenes imperfectos	8276
Investiga	8277
Live Music	8284
Vevo '70s	8285
Vevo '80s	8286
Vevo '90s	8287
Vevo 2K	8288
CMT Equal Play	8295
Vevo Country	8296
Yo! MTV	8297
Vevo R&B	8298
Vevo Pop	8299
MTV Spankin' New	8300
MTV Biggest POP	8301
MTV Flow Latino	8302



Accuweather NOW	9005
Newsmax2	9009
Scripps News	9013
Cheddar News	9014
USA Today News	9015
Hallmark Movies & More	9024
CineLife	9028

XUMO Free Movies	9032
Filmrise Free Movies	9033
Unsolved Mysteries	9039
Law & Crime	9040
Heartland	9044
Electric Now	9045
Filmrise Classic TV	9049
American Classics	9050
Filmrise Family	9051
Dark Matter TV	9060
The Asylum	9064
Paranormal Files	9065
Alien Nation by DUST	9066
XUMO Free Westerns	9073
It's Showtime at the Apollo	9079
Maverick Black Cinema	9080
The Grio	9081
Revry	9085
True History	9086
FailArmy	9094
Just for Laughs & Gags	9095
The Pet Collective	9102
People Are Awesome	9103
Gusto TV	9111
Tastemade	9116
Filmrise Food	9117
QVC	9131
HSN	9132
MagellanTV Now	9137
XUMO Free Nature Wildlife	9140
NatureVision	9141
PowerNation	9149
MOTORVISION.TV	9150
Swerve Combat	9155
PGA Tour	9156
BeIN Sports XTRA	9165
Cine Romantico	9169
Ultimate Trivia by Stingray	9190
Stingray Classica	9192
Movie Music by Stingray	9193
Stringray DJASS	9194
String Ray Holidayscapes	9199
ZenLIFE by Stingray	9200



GEARHEART TV

# CHANNEL LISTINGS

mygtv.com

## PLEX

Reuters TV	9301
The Hill	9303
Bigtime-Free Movies	9312
Gravitas Adrenaline	9314
MyTime Movie Network	9317
Highway Heaven	9318
Dove	9319
Samuel Goldwyn Classics	9320
ARTFLIX-Movie Classics	9321
Tribeca Channel	9322
Real Stories	9323
Documentary+	9324
McLeod's Daughters	9329
The Ed Sullivan Show	9332
Johnny Carson TV	9333
The Carol Burnett Show	9334
Britbox Mysteries	9340
Lawless: Crime & Action	9341
Infamous TV	9343
JAIL	9345
World's Wildest Police Videos	9346
TurBlu	9350
DREADTV	9355
Screambox TV	9356
Scream Factory TV	9357
FrightFlix	9358
Midnight Pulp	9359
Watch It Scream	9360
BBC Sci-Fi	9364
Farscape	9366
Beyond Belief: Fact or Fiction	9367
Unidentified	9372
Unexplained	9373
The Rifleman	9374
Gringo Western Movies	9376
Lone Star Network	9377
Western Bound	9379
Humor Mill	9384
Mansa Mix	9385
BBC Comedy	9386
Trailer Park Boys	9388
Hot Ones	9389
Shout! Factory TV Stream	9390
Comedy Dynamics	9391
Always Funny	9392
OUTtv Proud	9393
Love Pets	9396
Emergency!	9399

Nosey	9408
Judge Nosey	9409
Judge Faith	9410
Cheaters	9413
So...Real	9414
Fear Factor	9417
Impossible-Quiz Show	9418
BBC Game Shows	9419
History & Warfare Now	9421
Space Science Now	9423
BBC Food	9424
So Yummy!	9425
PBS Food	9426
BBC Home & Garden	9427
PBS Antiques Roadshow	9428
Antiques Road Trip	9429
5-Minute Crafts	9435
Craftsy TV	9436
The Boat Show	9437
BBC Travel	9438
GoUSA TV	9442
BBC Earth	9443
Real Wild	9445
WildEarth	9446
Top Gear	9448
Motorsports.tv	9450
Fifth Gear (UK)	9451
Racing America	9452
MAVTV Select	9453
Choppertown	9454
Women's Sports Network	9356
PokerGo	9457
Poker Night TV	9458
Wired2Fish	9459
PursuitUp	9460
Strongman Champions	9461
Court Sports Network	9462
Pickelball TV	9463
PickleTV	9464
T2	9465
Surfer	9466
Slopes tv	9467
RetroCrush	9470
BABY SHARK TV	9476
KIDoodle TV	9477
Pocket Watch Game-On	9478
Power Rangers	9479
Ryan and Friends	9480

Sonic TV	9481
Toon Googles	9482
Toony Planet	9483
Transformers	9484
Watch it Kid	9485
Hallmark en Español	9489
COPS en Español	9491
Novelismima	9497
Canela Telenovelas	9498
butaca tv	9499
Estrella TV Plex	9501
El Conflicto TV	9513
Nosey Escándalos	9514
Always Funny en Español	9515
JUBAO	9517
Aliwko	9518
AsianCrush	9519
TVB Peral Drama	9520
Hi-YAH!	9522
Wu Tang Collection	9523
AfrolandTV	9524
Nolly Africa HD	9525
Desi Play TV	9526
Shemaroo Bollywood	9527
Music Legends	9530
Qwest TV	9531
Backstage	9533
TRACE Urban	9534
Trace Brazuca	9535
Trace Latina	9536



Don't forget to get your FREE GTV Mobile App Watch TV Everywhere!

Access your FREE WTVE Account



wtve.net



Basic 30

High Definition/TiVo+ Included

QVC HD	2
NBC HD	3
PBS HD	4
WPRG TV-5	5
WTMT (CBS) HD	6
The Weather Channel	7
ABC HD	8
The CW HD	9
WLPX-ION HD	10
Fox HD	11
Catchy Comedy HD	12
WOWK (CBS) HD	13
MyNetwork	14
C-SPAN HD	15
Catchy Network	16
C-SPAN 2 HD	17
Mountain Top Media	18
WYMT2 "Heroes and Icons" HD	19
WCHS-Antenna!	20
C-SPAN 3 HD	22
CMH 23 HD	23
Jewelry TV HD	91
PBS Kids	94
KET2 HD	97
PIKE TV	99
Shop HQ HD	223
QVC2 HD	225
HSN HD	235
HSN2 HD	236
KY Channel	408

Premium 82

High Definition/TiVo+ Included

HLN HD	21
CNN HD	24
Fox News HD	25
CNBC HD	26
MSNBC HD	27
SEC Network HD	30
ESPN HD	31
ESPN 2 HD	32
The Tennis Channel HD	36
Fox Sports 1 HD	37
NFL Network HD	39
ACC Sports Network HD	43

TruTV HD	44
Freeform HD	45
TBS HD	46
SyFy HD	47
TNT HD	48
HGTV HD	49
The Food Network HD	50
National Geographic HD	51
The Discovery Channel HD	52
TLC HD	53
Animal Planet HD	55
Investigation Discovery HD	58
A&E HD	61
History Channel HD	62
INSP Network HD	64
Kid Network HD	65
Cartoon Network HD	67
Disney Network HD	68
E! Entertainment	71
Lifetime HD	74
Lifetime Movies HD	75
Hallmark Channel HD	76
Hallmark Movies & Mysteries HD	77
Bravo HD	78
OWN Network	81
Hallmark Family HD	82
News Nation HD	87
USA HD	88
FX HD	89
FXX HD	90
Magnolia Network HD	96
Motortrend HD	202
EWTN Network HD	224
Cowboy TV HD	215
Court TV HD	228
Bounce TV HD	229
ION Mysteries HD	230
GRIT HD	231
LAFF TV HD	232
Fox Business HD	462

Premium+ 169

High Definition/TiVo+ Included

JUCE TV HD	21
ESPNU HD	34
Discovery Family HD	56
Science Channels HD	57
Destination America HD	59
American Heroes Channel HD	60
Universal Kids HD	63
Boomerang Network HD	66
Disney Junior HD	69
Game Show Network HD	79
Great American Country HD	86
Crime & Investigations HD	203
Military History Channel HD	204
Cars TV HD	206
Comedy TV HD	207
Justice Central HD	208
MyDestination TV HD	209
Pets TV HD	210
Recipe TV HD	211
CNBC World HD	212
UPTV HD	219
Mac TV HD	220
TBN Salsa HD	221
ES TV	222
EWTN	224
TBN Inspire HD	226
Simile HD	227
HSN 2 HD	236
Fox Sports 2 HD	350
FanDuel TV HD	372
FYI HD	406
Vice HD	407
RFD TV HD	421
TBN HD	427
PosiTV HD	428
Net Geo Wild HD	445
Olympic Channel HD	451
Cooking Channel	464
Lifetime Real Women HD	505
Fox Movie Channel HD	512
Adult Alternative	901
Classic Masters	902
Classic Rock	903
Country Classics	904
Easy Listening	905
Flashback 70's	906
Folk Roots	907
Hit List	908

Hit List	908
Hot Country	909
Jammin	910
Jazz Masters	911
Jukebox Oldies	912
Kids Stuff	913
Latino Tropica	914
Pop Adult	915
Pop Classics	916
Romance Latino	917
Rock	918
Rock Alternative	919
Smooth Jazz	920
Soul Storm	921
Swinging Standards	922
The Blues	923
The Light	924
Urban Beats	925
Nothin But 90's	926
Maximum Party	927
Dance Clubbin	928
Blue Grass	929
Broadway	930
Jazz Now	931
The Chill Lounge	932
The Spa	933
Chamber Music	934
Classic R&B Soul	935
ALT Rock Classics	936
Today's Latin Pop	937
Americana	938
No Fences	939
Eclectic Electronic	940
Holiday Hits	941
Rock En Espanol	942
Everyday 80's	943
Gospel	944
Groove Disco and Funk	945
Retro Latino	946
Latino Urbana	947
Heavy Metal	948
Hip Hop	949



Cinemax 11

High Definition/\$11.95

OuterMax HD	658
MovieMax HD	659
Cinemax (East) HD	660
Cinemax (West) HD	661
Cinemax Hits (East) HD	662
Cinemax Hits (West) HD	663
Cinemax Action (East) HD	664
ThrillerMax (East) HD	665
ThrillerMax (West) HD	666
Max Latino HD	668
Cinemax Classics HD	669

STARZ 12

STARZPLAY Included/\$8.95

STARZ (East) HD	620
STARZ (West) HD	621
STARZ Edge (East) HD	622
STARZ Edge (West) HD	623
STARZ in Black (East) HD	624
STARZ in Black (West) HD	625
STARZ Kids (East) HD	626
STARZ Comedy (East) HD	627
STARZ Kids (West) HD	630
STARZ Comedy (West) HD	631
Encore Cinema (East) HD	632
Encore Cinema (West) HD	633

Sports 9

High Definition/\$8.49

ESPNNews HD	35
The Golf Channel	40
The Sportsman Channel HD	41
Outdoor Channel HD	42
World Fishing Network	213
Outside TV HD	214
Cowboy Channel HD	215
MavTV HD	220
NFL Redzone HD	280

HBO 12

HBO Max included/\$18.95

HBO (East) HD	640
HBO (West) HD	641
HBO Hits (East) HD	642
HBO Hits (West)	643
HBO Drama (East) HD	646
HBO Drama (West) HD	647
HBO Comedy (East) HD	648
HBO Comedy (West) HD	653
HBO Comedy (East) HD	649
HBO Latino (East) HD	650
HBO Movies (West) HD	652

STARZ/ENCORE 26

STARZPLAY included/\$15.95

Encore (East) HD	600
Encore (West) HD	601
Encore Western (East) HD	602
Encore Western (West) HD	603
Encore Black HD	604
Encore Action (East) HD	606
Encore Action (West) HD	607
Encore Suspense (East) HD	608
Encore Suspense (West) HD	609
Encore Classic (East) HD	610
Encore Classic (West) HD	611
Encore Black (West) HD	612
Encore Family (East) HD	628
Encore Family (West) HD	629
STARZ (East) HD	620
STARZ (West) HD	621
STARZ Edge (East) HD	622
STARZ Edge (West) HD	623
STARZ in Black (East) HD	624
STARZ in Black (West) HD	625
STARZ Kids (East) HD	626
STARZ Comedy (East) HD	627
STARZ Kids (West) HD	630
STARZ Comedy (West) HD	631
Encore Cinema (East) HD	632
Encore Cinema (West) HD	633

Entertainment 16

High Definition/\$5.99

Turner Classic Movies HD	73
IFV HD	504
Encore (East) HD	600
Encore (West) HD	601
Encore Western (East) HD	602
Encore Western (West) HD	603
Encore Black HD	604
Encore Action (East) HD	606
Encore Action (West) HD	607
Encore Suspense (East) HD	608
Encore Suspense (West) HD	609
Encore Classic (East) HD	610
Encore Classic (West) HD	611
Encore Black (West) HD	612
Encore Family (East) HD	628
Encore Family (West) HD	629

Showtime 22

Showtime Anytime Included/\$11.95

The Movie Channel (East) HD	670
The Movie Channel (West) HD	671
The Movie Channel Xtra (East) HD	672
The Movie Channel Xtra (West) HD	673
Showtime (East) HD	680
Showtime (West) HD	681
Showtime 2 (East) HD	682
Showtime 2 (West) HD	683
Showtime Extreme (East) HD	684
Showtime Extreme (West) HD	685
Showtime Showcase (East) HD	686
Showtime Showcase (West) HD	687
Showtime Next (East) HD	688
Showtime Familyzone (East)	689
Showtime Women (East) HD	690
Flix (East) HD	691
Showtime Familyzone (West) HD	692
Showtime Next (West) HD	693
Showtime Beyond (East) HD	694
Showtime Beyond (West) HD	695
Showtime Women (West) HD	696
Flix (West) HD	697

